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20210951 Comm Remode 2/1/2021 Public Facility District 701 Pioneer Way 003475009007 Construction  Inspections & Consulting  Mezzanine kitchen remodel 1 30,000.00$                
20220050 Reroof 2/1/2022 Albeir Mkaabari 621 E Summa St 003632004000 RROC Exteriors Reroof home 1 8,000.00$                   
20210786 SFR Remodel 2/2/2022 Melissa Ayala 920 N Pearl St 001644000000 owner Like for like font porch framing, 22'x8' framing repair 1 600.00$                      

20220049 Mechanical 2/2/2022
Wendi Dawn Hembree & John Francis 
Hembree 1307 Greenwood Lane 010582027000 FAST WATER HEATER Remove/replace electric water heater 1 1,599.00$                  

20220051 Mechanical 2/2/2022 Marlene D Arata 1212 N Pearl St 003120001000 Chehalis Sheet Metal Ducted heat pump 1 7,750.00$                   
20220052 Reroof 2/2/2022 Megan Wilber 703 S Silver St 003611000000 The Roof Doctor tear off re roof house and garage 1 12,300.00$                

20210404 Cell Tower Ren 2/2/2022 B Wagner Group LLC 1620 W Reynolds Ave 021060000000 Joy Inc

T-Mobile is proposing to modify its existing wireless facility by 
replacing (3) antennas with (3) new antennas; (6) Radios with (3) 
Radios, (1) COVP with (2) Pendants, (1) Hybrid cable with (2) Hybrid 
cables, remove (12) diplexers and (6) lines of coax and install (3) 
TMAs on the tower.  As well as replace (3) equipment cabinets with 
(2) new cabinets on the ground. 1 25,000.00$                

20210953 Accesory Bldg 2/3/2022 Ruth & Ismael Arceo 409 W 6th St 003472008001 Owner New carport after old one collapsed 1 10,560.00$                
20220023 Signs 2/3/2022 Centralia Factory Outlets LLC 109 W Hight St 003416058005 Esco Pacific Signs Install 4 building wall signs and update the vinyl on the existing pylon sign 1 23,450.00$                

20220043 Demo 2/3/2022 Phillip Fisher 105 S Washington Ave 000528000000 Heritage Restoration

Fire damage repair - full gut.  This permit is for demolition only.  
Repair construction requires a separate permit application and 
approval. 1 300,000.00$              

20220054 Reroof 2/3/2022 Wendy Ufer 912 Swanson Dr 010907022000 DB Roof Co. Reroof SFR 1 9,150.00$                   

20220056 Reroof 2/3/2022
Housing Resource Center Of Lewis 
County 1001 B St 001512001000 Brother's Roofing LLC Reroof 7sq flat roof 1 3,500.00$                   

20210420 Comm Remode 2/4/2022 City of Centralia 1411 S Tower Ave 003682047021 Lewis County Public Facilties District Add to existing deck additional 5ft of deck space 1 500.00$                      
20220057 Plumbing 2/4/2022 Heather Teeter 614 Hunt St 002549001000 WATER DOCTOR OF WASHINGTON, INC. REPLACE MAIN WATER LINE 1 3,000.00$                  

20210287 Reroof 44596 Cheryl Benevich 325 N Tower Ave 000075000000 GT Roofing LLC
project value updated to tear off and reroof second half (valued at 10,350 
issued 2/4/2022) 1 10350

20210948 New SFR 2/4/2022 Agripino Reyes Bastian 1103 Marion St 003403055001 Owner New SFR; existing residence to be used as an ADU 1 370,000.00$              
20220055 Comm Remode 2/7/2022 Juan Sierra 537 N Tower Ave 001950000000 Owner Build covered patio with concrete slab, sides will be open 1 10,000.00$                

20220061 Demo 2/7/2022
Hanaa Abou-Ouf & Mohamed Imam El 
Bahy 303 N Rock St 001184002000 Racketty Boom Enterprises Demo Carport 1 1,400.00$                   

20220065 Reroof 2/8/2022 Laura Guenther 1003 Orton Ave 002124001002 The Roof Doctor tear off re roof 1 5,000.00$                   
20220067 Reroof 2/8/2022 Matthew Knecht 1600 S Gold St Ste 1 003682032004 DB Roof Co Reroof with EPDM entire Sight N Sound Bldg. 1 16,000.00$                
20220068 Mechanical 2/8/2022 Tyler L & Michelle J Randall 161 River Heights Rd 021961013002 Americool Heating & Air Conditioning LL Replace heat pump system and run gas pipe to range 1 10,000.00$                
20220045 Comm Remode 2/9/2022 N.W. P.C., LLC 1915 Cooks Hill Rd 009240000000 Schwiesow Construction, Inc. TI Add Exam Rooms and Nurse Stations 1 305,000.00$              

20220064 SFR Remodel 2/9/2022 Kimnang Seng 1504 Eshom Rd 009703001000 Canook Construction LLC
Re-drywall house, add bathroom, remove chimney, fix subfloor 
in kitchen  reroof entire house structure 1 1 21,000.00$                

20220071 Reroof 2/9/2022 Edmundo Luna & Magnolia Martinez 515 S Pearl St 000370000000 W & G Construction Removal and disposal one layer and install new shingles 1 7,300.00$                   

20220075 Mechanical 2/10/2022 Keli J & Daniel R Coleman 311 N Tower Ave 000068000000 Daniel Coleman
Ductless Heatpumps for apartments, 1,2,4,6,7,9,11 & 12 (see 
permit 20210478 for other apts) 1 10,000.00$                

20220076 Mechanical 2/10/2022 Blue House Holdings LLC 318 N Tower Ave 000083000000 Daniel Coleman/Owner Ductless heatpump install in apartments 1-9 1 9,000.00$                   
20220078 Reroof 2/15/2022 William E Pipin 1329 Ham Hill Rd 003443005002 The Roof Doctor tear off re roof 1 9,900.00$                   
20220021 Mechanical 2/15/2022 Ronald Allen & Ann Griffith Allen 813 Landing Way 021180031000 Black Hills Inc INSTALLING DUCTLESS HEAT PUMP AND REPLACING GAS 1 15,000.00$                
20220080 Reroof 2/15/2022 David Nuetzmann 818 S Gold St 001416000000 The Roof Doctor Re-roof 1 4,500.00$                   
20220082 Mechanical 2/15/2022 City of Centralia 110 S Silver St 000874001001 Americool Heating & A/C Replace roof top heat pump 1 12,000.00$                

20220063 New SFR 2/16/2022
Hernandez, Carlos Reyes &, Lopez, 
Sonia Medina 1407 Jensen Ave 003416165003 Nivel Homes LLC New SFR 1 275,000.00$              

20220072 SFR Remdoel 2/16/2022 Lloyds Equity Management LLC 610 N Pearl St 001100001000 DBD Cabinets & Construction
Replace aluminum windows with like sized windows/cover 
wood paneling with sheetrock, texture & paint 1 11,000.00$                

20220083 Reroof 2/16/2022 Centralia First Church of the Nazarene 1111 W 1st St 003359000000 The Roof Doctor Roof Repair 1,800.00$                   
20220084 Mechanical 2/18/2022 Robert & Kara Jensen 510 S Silver St 000377000000 Shawn Fuller Construction Install Ductless heat pump 1 7,500.00$                   

20220089 Mechanical 2/18/2022 Jared Campbell 1816 Shamrock Dr 001248045000 Owner
Installing new 3 zone ductless heat pump system to replace 
cadette wall heaters 1 6,000.00$                   

20220090 Mechanical 2/22/2022 Jeshua & Mackenzie Mullin 115 Jalyn St 003475006159 FAST WATER HEATER Remove/Replace Electric Water Heater 1 1 491 00$                   
20220091 Mechanical 2/22/2022 Jack Otto & Debra Lee Lehmann 2019 Ahlers Ave 002768108103 Chehalis Sheet Metal gas furnace and hp 1 9 150 00$                   
20220092 Reroof 2/22/2022 James R Knutson ET AL 3209 Fords Prairie Rd 009699000000 Safecover Roofing LLC Re roof 1 6,000.00$                   

20220093 Plumbing 2/22/2022 Centralia Outlets LLC 1301 Lum Rd 002918066000 Brandt's Plumbing
Plumb a 3 sink& handwash sink & water for espresso 
machine/hot water 1 1,500.00$                   

20220097 Reroof 2/24/2022 Melissa Hegney 124 N Saxon St 001365006011 Chehalis Sheet Metal Reroof 1 9,270.00$                   
20220099 Reroof 2/25/2022 Sangha Properties, LLC 817 Harrison Ave 003416068003 The Roof Doctor tear off re roof 1 33,500.00$                
20220100 Reroof 2/25/2022 Patricia E Mollerstuen 1427 W Main St 003004023000 Chehalis Sheet Metal Granulated Torch Down 1 6,300.00$                   
20220073 Retaining Wall 2/25/2022 Cynthia Martinez & Christopher Clark 3303 Cooks Hill Rd 022118000000 Owner Retaining wall around back of house 1 15,600.00$                

20220038 Demolition 2/28/2022 Universal Cylinder Exchange, Inc. 2600 Commercial Blvd 023584002000 Rodarte Construction 
To demo building 3,4, & 5. (Building 2 will be entered on a 
separate permit once asbestos has been removed) 1 150,000.00$              

*Yellow denotes that the final inspection was done and approved for the permit
TOTAL FOR FEBRUARY 2022 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 15 2 1 11 3 1 0 0 1 1,785,970.00$           

TOTAL YEAR TO DATE 2022 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 9 25 2 1 18 5 1 0 0 1  $             4,518,386.85 
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